
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2007/2008 -
Gruppe Mitte

Regionalliga Mitte
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.09.2007 17:30 1

18:00 1
19:00 (H)

1
1
1

SV GuthsMuths Jena
BSG Unkel-Linz
SG Dornheim

TG Hanau
TUS Wiebelskirchen
1.BV Maintal

4:4
5:3
5:3

So. 30.09.2007 14:00 (H) 1 TV Wehen II SV Fischbach 2:6
Sa. 13.10.2007 16:00 (H)

17:00 (H)
17:30 1

2
2
2

SG Dornheim
TG Hanau
SV GuthsMuths Jena

TV Wehen II
BSG Unkel-Linz
TUS Wiebelskirchen

7:1
1:7
5:3

So. 14.10.2007 13:00 (H)
13:00 (H)
13:30 1

2
3
3

TG Hanau
SG Dornheim
SV GuthsMuths Jena

TUS Wiebelskirchen
SV Fischbach
BSG Unkel-Linz

4:4
4:4
6:2

Sa. 20.10.2007 18:00 (H) 3 1.BV Maintal SV Fischbach 2:6
So. 21.10.2007 13:00 (H) 3 1.BV Maintal TV Wehen II 5:3
Sa. 10.11.2007 16:00 (H)

16:00 (H)
18:00 1
19:00 1

4
4
4
4

SV Fischbach
TV Wehen II
BSG Unkel-Linz
TUS Wiebelskirchen

SV GuthsMuths Jena
TG Hanau
1.BV Maintal
SG Dornheim

4:4
3:5
6:2
6:2

So. 11.11.2007 10:00 1
10:30 (H)
11:00 (H)
14:00 1

5
5
5
5

TUS Wiebelskirchen
SV Fischbach
TV Wehen II
BSG Unkel-Linz

1.BV Maintal
TG Hanau
SV GuthsMuths Jena
SG Dornheim

6:2
8:0
2:6
3:5

Sa. 17.11.2007 13:00 (H)
16:00 1
17:30 1
18:00 1

6
6
6
6

TG Hanau
TUS Wiebelskirchen
SV GuthsMuths Jena
BSG Unkel-Linz

1.BV Maintal
TV Wehen II
SG Dornheim
SV Fischbach

5:3
4:4
5:3
1:7

So. 18.11.2007 10:00 1
13:00 (H)
13:30 1
16:00 1

7
7
7
7

TUS Wiebelskirchen
TG Hanau
SV GuthsMuths Jena
BSG Unkel-Linz

SV Fischbach
SG Dornheim
1.BV Maintal
TV Wehen II

0:8
3:5
6:2
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

63450-01 Sporthalle Ludwig-Geißler-Schule
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 22, 63450 Hanau

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

64521-01 Dreifeldhalle Groß-Gerau
Am Sportfeld 3, 64521 Groß-Gerau

65232-02 Silberbachhalle
Am Marktplatz, 65232 Taunusstein

67677-1 Sporthalle IGS Enkenbach-Alsenborn
Am Mühlberg 23-25, 67677 Enkenbach-Alsenborn
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